## Hall of the House of Representatives

89th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2013

## **Amendment Form**

## Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1712 Amend House Bill No. 1712 as originally introduced: Page 4, line 24, delete "the election;" and substitute "the election; and" AND Page 4, line 31, delete "(K)" and substitute "(J)" AND Page 4, delete lines 35 and 36 and substitute the following: "voter's marked ballot." AND Page 5, delete lines 1 through 3

The Amendment was read
By: Representative Bragg
JAW/JAW - 03-09-2013 13:26:26
JAW210